
Date:
Location:

Grade:
Categ.+Age:
Class:
Discipline:

  16.10.2013 to 20.10.2013

  Copenhagen - Bröndby

 World Championships

 Duos Children
 -
 Electric Boogie

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6. 1.-7.
Place Sum

B C F G O

Electric Boogie
7109
7110
7113

7114
7115
7116

7117

1 2 1 1 4
7 7 6 3 5
2 3 7 7 1

4 6 5 5 6
6 1 3 2 2
5 4 2 6 3

3 5 4 4 7

1,0 1,03 - - - - - -
7,0 7,00 0 1 1 2 3 -
3,0 3,01 2 3 - - - -

6,0 6,00 0 0 1 3 - -
2,0 2,01 3 - - - - -
4,0 4,00 1 2 3(9) - - -

5,0 5,00 0 1 3(11) - - -
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